St Mary's Catholic School Price List

Girls

Tunic Summer
Winter

Blouse Winter

Socks Navy Ankle 3pk
Navy Kneehigh from

PE T-shirt

PE Shorts

Jacket

Sweatshirt

Bucket Hat Navy

Legionnaire

Cap Royal

$87.50
$87.50

$45.50

$15.00
$9.00

$40.00

$30.00

$120.00

$60.00

$18.50

$9.50

Boys
Polo Shirt

Shorts

Socks

Summer

Winter

Boys

$30.50
$33.50

$38.00

$13.00

As at 1st January 2018

School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, F 09 524 6272

553 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 9am to 1pm Saturday

School Uniform Centre
Uniforms Direct



