## St Mary's Catholic School Price List



<u>Girls</u>			<u>Boys</u>		
Tunic	Summer	\$87.50	Polo Shirt	Summer	\$30.50
	Winter	\$87.50		Winter	\$33.50
Blouse	Winter	\$45.50	Shorts		\$38.00
Socks	Navy Ankle 3pk	\$15.00	Socks	Dovo	\$13.00
JUCKS			JUCKS	Boys	φ13.00
	Navy Kneehigh from	\$9.00			
PE T-shirt		\$40.00			
PE Shorts		\$30.00			
Jacket		\$120.00			
Sweatshirt		\$60.00			
Bucket Hat		¢10.50			
вискет пат	Navy	\$18.50			
Legionnaire					
Сар	Royal	\$9.50			

As at 1st January 2018

